b
KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Women Pro/1/2/3

Place Bib
1 186
2 193
3 191
4 184
5 189
6 188
7 182
8 177
9 192
10 196
11 180
12 197
13 179
14 185
15 187
16 181
17 195
18 178
19 190
20 183

Results by Velocity Results

Time

2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:37
2:41:47
2:41:59
2:49:16
2:51:31

Back
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:10
00:22
07:39
09:54

54 miles

First Name
Regina
Emily
Catherine
Allyson
Lori
Angela
Rebecca
Crystal
Kira
Lucie
Senta
Julie
Simone
Lydia
Tara

Clio
Dafne
Olivia
Ann-Pascale
Amber

Stage 1

Lookout and First Stop Bike Shop
Circuit Race
May 27, 2017

20.05 miles

Last Name
Legge
Spence
Ouellette
Gillard
Nedescu
Naeth
Fahringer
Anthony
Payer
Vagnerova
Burton
Wright
Boilard
Hausle
Macdonald
Dinan
Theroux-lzquierdo
Baril
Ouellet
Ferreira

20 starters

Team

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Mellow Mushroom

The cyclery-4iiii

DESJARDINS FORD
Unattached

Unattached

Amy D Foundation

Riverside Racing

Killington Mountain School
CRCA/Rockstar Games

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
B2C2/JRA Cycles

DESJARDINS FORD

B2C2

Stingray Trek Cycling

Velo Classic p/b Stan's NoTubes
DESJARDINS FORD
DESJARDINS FORD
DESJARDINS FORD
Unattached

FIRST STOP

City

Salem

Brooklyn
Saint-lambert
L'ancienne-lorette
Columbus

Easton

Concord

Beverly
Housatonic

New york
Cambridge
Florence
L'ancienne-lorette
Brighton

Falls church
L'ancienne-lorette
L'ancienne-lorette
L'ancienne-lorette
Concord

5/30/2017 4:57 PM

State
NH
NY
QC
QC
OH
MA
NH
MA
MA
NY
MA
MA
QC
MA
ON
VA
QcC
QcC
QcC
NH



	Circuit Race

